
PARCIAL MENSUAL ACUMULADO

ENE 10/01/2022 RP 21379 * 117,095,504.00                       117,095,504.00                        
10/01/2022 RP 21382 ** 22,702,429.00                          139,797,933.00                     22,702,429.00                           139,797,933.00                               -                                 139,797,933.00                  

FEB 10/02/2022 RP 21537 * 89,025,504.00                          206,121,008.00                        
10/02/2022 RP 21538 ** 22,702,429.00                          111,727,933.00                     45,404,858.00                           111,727,933.00                               -                                 251,525,866.00                  

MAR 10/03/22 RP 21668 * 76,695,504.00                          282,816,512.00                        
10/03/22 RP 21669 ** 22,702,429.00                          

RP * 99,397,933.00                       68,107,287.00                           99,397,933.00                                 -                                 350,923,799.00                  

ABR RP * 282,816,512.00                        
RP ** -                                            68,107,287.00                           105,457,933.00                               -                                 456,381,732.00                  

MAY RP * 282,816,512.00                        
RP ** -                                            68,107,287.00                           118,797,933.00                               -                                 575,179,665.00                  

JUN RP * 282,816,512.00                        
RP ** -                                            68,107,287.00                           106,277,933.00                               -                                 681,457,598.00                  

JUL RP * 282,816,512.00                        
RP ** -                                            68,107,287.00                           144,477,933.00                               -                                 825,935,531.00                  

AGO RP * 282,816,512.00                        
RP ** -                                            68,107,287.00                           42,105,627.00                                 -                                 868,041,158.00                  

SEP RP * 282,816,512.00                        
RP ** -                                            68,107,287.00                           42,105,627.00                                 -                                 910,146,785.00                  

OCT RP * 282,816,512.00                        
RP ** -                                            68,107,287.00                           42,105,627.00                                 -                                 952,252,412.00                  

NOV RP * 282,816,512.00                        
RP ** -                                            68,107,287.00                           42,105,627.00                                 -                                 994,358,039.00                  

DIC RP * 282,816,512.00                        
RP ** -                                            68,107,287.00                           41,069,161.00                                 1,035,427,200.00               

350,923,799.00                  350,923,799.00                     1,035,427,200.00                           

* OTROS DE GASTO CORRIENTE
** GASTOS DE OPERACIÓN
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